KOOYONGA 7
C SHAW
T BAKER
H RICHES
D SPEIRS
W SOMERFIELD
Z FULLER
J BISHOP

MT LOFTY 4
T TURNBULL
R THORNE
T ATZE
P ROBERTS
D GOERS
D HENSHAW
N HAYES

ROYAL ADELAIDE 3.5

P KROSCHEL

C BAULDERSTONE

M LAWSON

N BAULDERSTONE

J LAUBSCH
B CAWTHORNE
S HUDSON

THE GRANGE 6
C BROWN
J WILLIAMS
R DU PLOOY
M LISK
N CHEARY
S WEBB
J CROWDER

TABLE - Simpson Cup

TEAM

KOOYONGA

THE GRANGE
GLENELG
HIGHERCOMBE
TEA TREE GULLY
MT LOFTY
FLAGSTAFF HILL
ROYAL ADELAIDE

Played

o1 o1 010101010101

GOLF SA
2013 MEN’S PENNANT RESULTS - SIMPSON CUP
Round 5 - Sunday 16" June 2013 - The Grange Golf Club

def

+5/3
+4/3
+2/1
+8/6
+4/3
+3/2
+8/7

def
Sq
-6/5
+2/1
+2/1
-716
Sq
+5/4

sqr

-5/4
-3/1

Matches
4.5
4
3.5
3
2
1.5

1
5

HIGHERCOMBE 0
N MAY
M DEACON
B HALLAM
A COUZNER
S MILLS
A HUSDELL
N COCKBURN

FLAGSTAFF HILL 3
S READY
J SEWELL
J COULSON
B STENNER
M HOPF
S COTTON
B MANTON

TEA TREE GULLY 3.5
C AUSTIN
G BLEWETT
Z THOMSON
M MCMAHON
Z AMUNDSON
C EVERETT
C NOON

GLENELG 1

L BOOTH
A GRZYBOWSKI

D HIERN

M OVERALL
A OLSEN

JOSH HAYES

W STARKEY

Games Holes
25 67
23 52

18.5 1

12.5 -57

15.5 -18

13.5 -34

17.5 11

14.5 -22



